
Price Guide
for Business



Professional photography  
 
Angela Scott has over 20 years experience.  
We love capturing the professionalism of 
business photography.



Authenticity
Do the people on the photo look 
the same as they are in person? If 
not, then it casts a shadow on the 
company values. Present the best 
version of your people as it will 
reflect positively on your brand.

Creating Trust
Our goal is to present each and 
every person in your company 
in a trustworthy and competent 
manner.

Fit for Purpose
The headshot photo on a 
company website represents the 
company’s brand and its values.

Engaging
No one wants to talk to a person 
who looks like they would rather 
be somewhere else. Hence, each 
person of the company will be 
presented as an engaged and 
committed professional.

Quick Turnaround
Time is a resource that we take 
seriously so we have a process to 
ensure a quick turn around for our 
corporate clients.

Best for your brand
Get the best professional photography for your business. We also have a 
graphic designer available to help with any design needs.

A D V E R T I S I N G



P O R T R A I T S
Professional and Stylish





O N  L O C A T I O N
At work or out



C O M P A N Y
Group Portraits





Enquire about what’s best for you: 
Viewing Session, Studio Session or On Location.
Studio utilising backdrops of paper in various colours, also now available is 
a home or garden session using the studio’s which is modern and fresh, or 
On Location of your choice, consider urban, cafe, greenery like a park, beach 
consider your brand and what you are trying to portray.

A personalised viewing session is recommended as Angela assists her 
customers to obtain the best image that speak to your customers the way you 
are intending.

Session 
Information

SESSION PRICE GUIDE

Extra Retouching

Make up & Hair Session

$50 - $300

$220

Extensive artwork is charged additionally.

Business Studio

Business Location

Business Location and Studio

Sessions

Extras

$295

$595

$795



DIGITAL FILE PRICES

Digital Files

You will need to pay for the Studio Session & Viewing session prior

Unretouched, no artwork. Rushed service may be charged additionally.

Each

$195

$295 

$395

5 Pack

$495

$795 

$995

10 Pack

$795 

$995 

$1295

Web
Not Printable

High Resolution
Printable to 8 x 12 inch 

Large File
Suitable for billboards, bus-stops, posters & more

Fully retouched. Rushed service may be charged additionally.

Retouched Digital Files

Web
Not Printable

High Resolution
Printable to 8 x 12 inch 

Large File
Suitable for billboards, bus-stops, posters & more

Each

$295

$395 

$495

5 Pack

$795

$995 

$1295

10 Pack

$1495 

$1695 

$2300



INFORMATION
LOCATION OF STUDIO 
Our studio is an inner-city home, based just up 
the road from MOTAT.  
       709a Great North Road, Grey Lynn.

PARKING 
Parking is available on the street after 10 am 
weekdays or anytime weekends.

CONTACT

09 3606012  |  0272464760
angelascott.co.nz
angelascottphotography
angelascottphotographyltd
angela@angelascott.co.nz.

ABOUT

Angela is a talented stylist, producing artistic 
high-quality imagery, always ever-changing 
and keeping up with modern trends tailoring 
sessions to customers tastes, and is now 2 
decades experienced. “The experience of being 
photographed by me is always entertaining and 
colourful. I really love seeing people enjoying 
the process and fostering an environment where 
people are comfortable to be themselves.”

If you have any questions please feel free to call or 
email Angela at angela@angelascott.co.nz.Angela Scott


