Price Guide for Business





Professional photography

Angela Scott has over 20 years experience. We love capturing the professionalism of business photography.



ADVERTISING

Best for your brand

Get the best professional photography for your business. We also have a graphic designer available to help with any design needs.







Quick Turnaround Fit for Purpose

Time is a resource that we take seriously so we have a process to ensure a quick turn around for our corporate clients.

The headshot photo on a company website represents the company's brand and its values.

Creating Trust

Our goal is to present each and every person in your company in a trustworthy and competent manner.

Engaging

No one wants to talk to a person who looks like they would rather be somewhere else. Hence, each person of the company will be presented as an engaged and committed professional.





ON LOCATION

At work or out





COMPANY









SESSION PRICE GUIDE

Session Information

Enquire about what's best for you:

Viewing Session, Studio Session or On Location.

Studio utilising backdrops of paper in various colours, also now available is a home or garden session using the studio's which is modern and fresh, or On Location of your choice, consider urban, cafe, greenery like a park, beach consider your brand and what you are trying to portray.

A personalised viewing session is recommended as Angela assists her customers to obtain the best image that speak to your customers the way you are intending.

Sessions

\$295	Business Studio
\$595	Business Location
\$795	Business Location and Studio

Extras

Extra Retouching

Extensive artwork is charged additionally.

Make up & Hair Session

\$50 - \$300

\$220

DIGITAL FILE PRICES

You will need to pay for the Studio Session & Viewing session prior

Digital Files

Unretouched, no artwork. Rushed service may be charged additionally.

	Each	5 Pack	10 Pack
Web Not Printable	\$195	\$495	\$795
High Resolution Printable to 8 x 12 inch	\$295	\$795	\$995
Large File Suitable for billboards, bus-stops, posters & more	\$395	\$995	\$1295

Retouched Digital Files

Fully retouched. Rushed service may be charged additionally.

	Each	5 Pack	10 Pack
Web Not Printable	\$295	\$795	\$1495
High Resolution Printable to 8 x 12 inch	\$395	\$995	\$1695
Large File Suitable for billboards, bus-stops, posters & more	\$495	\$1295	\$2300

INFORMATION

LOCATION OF STUDIO

Our studio is an inner-city home, based just up the road from MOTAT.

709a Great North Road, Grey Lynn.

PARKING

Parking is available on the street after 10 am weekdays or anytime weekends.

CONTACT

4 09 3606012 | 0272464760

angelascott.co.nz

angelascottphotography

f angelascottphotographyltd

□ angela@angelascott.co.nz.





ABOUT



Angela Scott

Angela is a talented stylist, producing artistic high-quality imagery, always ever-changing and keeping up with modern trends tailoring sessions to customers tastes, and is now 2 decades experienced. "The experience of being photographed by me is always entertaining and colourful. I really love seeing people enjoying the process and fostering an environment where people are comfortable to be themselves."

If you have any questions please feel free to call or email Angela at angela@angelascott.co.nz.